
GAUHATI UNIVERSITY 
(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assamn.) 

Internal Marks (2021 -2022) 

College (162)B.N. cOLLEGE 

DegreeB.Sc (Hons) CBCS-Al(lIrd Sem) 
Subject CHEMISTRY 

Paper-(CHE-HC-3016-1) Inorganic Chemistry-l (Max Marks 20) 

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks 

US-201-162-0003 20032567 ABDUL LOTIF JAHAN UDDIN SK 17 

US-201-162-0011 20032575 AKILA ASHRAF Ashraf Ali Faruki 17 

US-201-162-0018 20032582 ANIRUZ ZAMAN MOFIAL HOQUE 17 

4 US-201-162-0026 20032590 ARIFA KHATUN AMINUL HOQUE 16 

US-201-162-0028 20032592 ARPITA BHATTACHARJEE UTPAL 19 
BHATTACHARJEE 

US-201-162-0031 20032595 ASHIQUE AHMED NUR ISLAM SK 17 

US-201-162-0038 20032602 BIDEEPTo SARKAR GAUTOM SARKAR 8 

US-201-162-0048 20032612 DEEPAYAN GHATAK Sandip Kumar Ghatak 8 

9 US-201-162-0051 20032615 DHARMENDRA RAY Bimal Chandra Ray 16 

10 US-201-162-0054 20032618 DWEEPJYOTI DEY PULAK KUMAR DEY 19 
11 US-201-162-0065 20032629 IVLINA PARVIN ABUL HOSSAIN 

MONDAL 
17 

12 US-201-162-0068 20032633 JIANUR ISLAM MONDAL ABDUL MOMIN 17 
MONDAL 

13 US-201-162-0073 20032638 KAMRUN NEHAR SHEIKH KABIL 
HUSSAIN 

18 

14 US-201-162-0076 20032641 KHAIRUJ ZAMAN SHEIKH MOZIBAR RAHMAN 17 
SHEIKH 

15 US-201-162-0084 20032649 MAHDIUN MONDOL ABU TAHER MONDOOL 8 

16 US-201-162-0087 20032652 MANOJIT BARMAN HARESWAR BARMAN 19 
17 US-201-162-0093 20032659 MOINUL ISLAM ABDUL KALAM 18 
18 US-201-162-0096 20032662 MOMOTA BEGUM ABDUR ROHIM SK 18 
19 US-201-162-0098 20032664 MONSUR ALOM SK Dilbar Al 16 
20 US-201-162-0101 20032667 NAFISA SULTANA NOHIJOL HOQUE 20 

KHAN 
21 US-201-162-0107 20032673 NUR AMIN ASKAR ALI 19 
22 US-201-162-0127 20032694 REZAUL HOQUE SK ABDUL SAFUR SK 18 
23 US-201-162-0129 20032696 RIMILA KHATUN NURUL AHMED 17 
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY 
(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.) 

Internal Marks (2021 -2022) 

College(162)B.N. COLLEGE 
Degree: B.sc (Hons) CBCS-AlI(ird Sem) 

SubjectCHEMISTRY 

Paper:-(CHE-HC-3016-1) Inorganic Chemistry-1l (Max Marks -20) 

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks 

24 US-201-162-0137 20032704 SAUNAK BARUA SUGATA NARAYAN 19 

BARUA 

25 US-201-162-0139 20032706 SAYANNITA GUHA DEBASHIs GUHA 20 

26 US-201-162-0142 20032710 SHARMINA BEGUM Sahinur Islam 19 

27 US-201-162-0153 20032721 TANMAY PAUL TAPAN PAUL 18 

28 US-201-162-0157 20032725 UDVAB BARUA RABINDRA NATH 19 
BARUA 

18 ABDUL MALEK 

PRAMANIK 
29 US-201-162-0160 20032728 ZAHANGIR ALOM 

SHAMSUZ ZAMAN 18 ZAMAN SHANJEEDA 
KAUSAR 

30 US-201-162-0163 20032731 
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19/02/2022 
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY 
(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.) 

Internal Marks (2021-2022) 

College-(162)B.N. COLLEGE 
Degree B.Sc (Hons) CBCS-AlI(lrd Sem) 

Subject CHEMISTRYY 

Paper-(CHE-HC-3036-1) Physical Chemistry-ll (Max Marks 20)

SNO ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks 

US-201-162-0003 20032567 ABDUL LOTIF JAHAN UDDIN SK 18 

US-201-162-0011 20032575 AKILA ASHRAF Ashraf Ali Faruki 17 

US-201-162-0018 20032582 ANIRUZ ZAMAN MOFIAL HOQUE 20 

US-201-162-0026 20032590 ARIFA KHATUN AMINUL HOQUE 20 

US-201-162-0028 20032592 ARPITA BHATTACHARJEE UTPAL 19 
BHATTACHARJEE 

US-201-162-0031 20032595 ASHIQUE AHMED NUR ISLAM SK 19 

US-201-162-0038 20032602 BIDEEPTO SARKAR GAUTOM SARKAR 17 

US-201-162-0048 20032612 DEEPAYAN GHATAK Sandip Kumar Ghatak 19 

US-201-162-0051 20032615 DHARMENDRA RAY Bimal Chandra Ray 19 

0 US-201-162-0054 20032618 DWEEPJYOTI DEY PULAK KUMAR DEY 20 

US-201-162-0065 20032629 IVLINA PARVIN ABUL HOSSAIN 18 
MONDAL 

12 US-201-162-0068 20032633 JIANUR ISLAM MONDAL ABDUL MOMIN 17 
MONDAL 

KAMRUN NEHAR 19 SHEIKH KABIL 
HUSSAIN 

3 US-201-162-0073 20032638 

4 US-201-162-0076 20032641 KHAIRUJ ZAMAN SHEIKH MOzIBAR RAHMAN 18 
SHEIKH 

5 US-201-162-0084 20032649 MAHDIUN MONDOL ABU TAHER MONDOL 9 

16 US-201-162-0087 20032652 MANOJIT BARMAN HARESWAR BARMAN 20 

17 US-201-162-0093 20032659 MOINUL ISLAM ABDUL KALAM 19 

18 US-201-162-0096 20032662 MOMOTA BEGUM ABDUR ROHIM SK 19 

US-201-162-0098 20032664 MONSUR ALOM SK Dilbar Ali 17 

20 NAFISA SULTANA NOHIJOL HOQUE 
KHAN 

US-201-162-0101 20032667 20 

21 US-201-162-0107 20032673 NUR AMIN ASKAR ALI 20 

22 US-201-162-0127 20032694 REZAUL HOQUE SK ABDUL SAFUR SK 19 

23 US-201-162-0129 20032696 RIMILA KHATUN NURUL AHMED 18 
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY 
(Gopinath Bardotoi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.) 

Internal Marks (2021-2022) 

College-(162)B.N. cOLLEGE 

Degree-B.Sc (Hons) CBCS-AlI(Ird Sem) 

Subject- CHEMISTRY 

Paper:-(CHE-HC-3026-1) Organic Chemistry-l (Max Marks -20) 

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks 

US-201-162-0003 20032567 ABDUL LOTIF JAHAN UDDIN SK 19 

US-201-162-0011 20032575 AKILA ASHRAF Ashraf Ali Faruki 8 

US-201-162-0018 20032582 ANIRUZ ZAMAN MOFIAL H0QUE 18 

US-201-162-0026 20032590 ARIFA KHATUN AMINUL HOQUE 19 

US-201-162-0028 20032592 ARPITA BHATTACHARJEE UTPAL 18 
BHATTACHARJEE 

US-201-162-0031 20032595 ASHIQUE AHMED NUR ISLAM SK 18 

US-201-162-0038 20032602 BIDEEPTO SARKAR GAUTOM SARKAR 17 

US-201-162-0048 20032612 DEEPAYAN GHATAK Sandip Kumar Ghatak 17 

US-201-162-0051 20032615 DHARMENDRA RAY Bimal Chandra Ray 16 

10 US-201-162-0054 20032618 DWEEPJYOTI DEY PULAK KUMAR DEY 18 

17 ABUL HOSSAIN 
MONDAL 

11 US-201-162-0065 20032629 IVLINA PARVIN 

18 ABDUL MOMIN 
MONDAL 

12 US-201-162-0068 20032633 JIANUR ISLAM MONDAL 

US-201-162-0073 20032638 KAMRUN NEHAR SHEIKH KABIL 19 
13 

HUSSAIN 

20032641 KHAIRUJ ZAMAN SHEIKH MOZIBAR RAHMAN 17 
14 US-201-162-0076 

SHEIKH 

20032649 MAHDIUN MONDOL ABU TAHER MONDOL 8 
15 US-201-162-0084 

20032652 MANOJIT BARMAN HARESWAR BARMAN 18 
16 US-201-162-0087 

MOINUL ISLAM ABDUL KALAM 18 
17 US-201-162-0093 20032659 

MOMOTA BEGUM ABDUR ROHIM SK 9 
US-201-162-0096 20032662 

MONSUR ALOM SK Dilbar Ali 17 
19 US-201-162-0098 20032664 

NAFISA SULTANA NOHIJOL HOQUE 17 
20 US-201-162-0101 20032667 

KHAN 

NUR AMIN ASKAR ALI 9 
US-201-162-0107 20032673 

REZAUL HOQUE SKK ABDUL SAFUR SK 17 
22 US-201-162-0127 20032694 

RIMILA KHATUN NURUL AHMED 17 
23 US-201-162-0129 20032696 

Hard copy Submission Date College /invigilator Signature Online marks submission Date 
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY 
(Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.) 

Internal Marks (2021-2022)

College:-(162)B.N. COLLEGE 

Degree B.Sc (Hons) CBCs- S-AlI(lrd Sem) 

Subject CHEMISTRRY 

Paper- (CHE-HC-3026-1) Organic Chemistry-1I (Max Marks 20) 

Marks FATHER NAME 
ROLL N0. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME 

SNO. 

18 SUGATA NARAYANN 

BARUA 24 US-201-162-0137 20032704 SAUNAK BARUA 

18 DEBASHIs GUHA 
25 US-201-162-0139 20032706 SAYANNITA GUHA 

19 
SHARMINA BEGUM Sahinur Islam 

26 US-201-162-0142 20032710 
17 TAPAN PAUL 

US-201-162-0153 20032721 TANMAY PAUL 

20032725 UDVAB BARUA RABINDRA NATH 
28 US-201-162-0157 

BARUA 

8 ABDUL MALEK 

PRAMANIK 29 US-201-162-0160 20032728 ZAHANGIR ALOM 

18 SHAMSUz ZAMAN ZAMAN SHANJEEDA 

KAUSAR 30 US-201-162-0163 20032731 
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